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Ls/and 66&5 Gri//s Cooking outdoors just makes sense. m

Enhance your home, your lifestyle. Take the fun outdoors with friends and family.

These island grills are a perfect blend of quality construction and performance, design and practical
functionalities of a kitchen .... for a unique outdoor experience.

Equipped with 5 burners with individual igniters, 1 infrared back rotisserie burner, 1 infrared side burner,
sturdy sliding side shelves that extend your working area, an ice box, side shelves have countertop tile

in marble look, halogen nighttime grill lights (MG2060 only), large designer knobs, and a full-length drip tray.

And lots of storage space...

A large center cabinet with full width and depth inner shelf, one side cabinet and a practical sliding gas tank
support for ease of access and servicing.

FEATURES

Double-walled lid

Main cooking area 30.5 x 19.25 in
Cooking grids (3)

Warming rack 29.5 x 6 in (177 sq. in)
Main burners (5 x 11,600 BTU)
Flavor bars

Infrared rear rotisserie burner
Infrared side burner

Side burner grid surface

Individual igniter control knobs

Ball bearing sliding gas tank tray
Ball bearing sliding side shelves
Rotisserie kit - 120V.

Protective grill cover

Halogen nighttime grill lights

Blue LED line lights on panel control
Weight

Gas type

Product number

MG2030
Antique bronze | Stainless steel

304 grade
587 sq. in
304 SS
304 SS
304 SS
304 SS
9,000 BTU
9,000 BTU
14,5x10,5in
yes
yes
yes
included
included
no
no
251 1b
propane

665310

MG2060

304 grade
587 sq. in
304 SS
304 SS
304 SS
304 SS
9,000 BTU
9,000 BTU
14,5x10,5in
yes
yes
yes
included
included
2
yes
253 1b
propane

665315

*Can also be assembled in straight line
without the triangle panels installed.
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