Island Gas Grills





MG2060



MG2030



Enhance your home, your lifestyle. Take the fun outdoors with friends and family.

These island grills are a perfect blend of quality construction and performance, design and practical functionalities of a kitchen for a unique outdoor experience.

Equipped with 5 burners with individual igniters, 1 infrared back rotisserie burner, 1 infrared side burner, sturdy sliding side shelves that extend your working area, an ice box, side shelves have countertop tile in marble look, halogen nighttime grill lights (MG2060 only), large designer knobs, and a full-length drip tray.

And lots of storage space...

A large center cabinet with full width and depth inner shelf, one side cabinet and a practical sliding gas tank support for ease of access and servicing.



FEATURES	MG2030 Antique bronze	MG2060 Stainless steel
Double-walled lid	304 grade	304 grade
Main cooking area 30.5 x 19.25 in	587 sq. in	587 sq. in
Cooking grids (3)	304 SS	304 SS
Warming rack 29.5 x 6 in (177 sq. in)	304 SS	304 SS
Main burners (5 x 11,600 BTU)	304 SS	304 SS
Flavor bars	304 SS	304 SS
Infrared rear rotisserie burner	9,000 BTU	9,000 BTU
Infrared side burner	9,000 BTU	9,000 BTU
Side burner grid surface	14,5 x 10,5 in	14,5 x 10,5 in
Individual igniter control knobs	yes	yes
Ball bearing sliding gas tank tray	yes	yes
Ball bearing sliding side shelves	yes	yes
Rotisserie kit - 120V.	included	included
Protective grill cover	included	included
Halogen nighttime grill lights	no	2
Blue LED line lights on panel control	no	yes
Weight	251 lb	253 lb
Gas type	propane	propane
Product number	665310	665315



76,000 BTU total power!



* Can also be assembled in straight line without the triangle panels installed.



